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DETAILS OF ESTIMATES FOR THE

ELECTORAL DEPARTMENT

Minister in Charge of Electoral Department
AN ESTIMATE of the Sum that will be required in the Year ending

31st March, 1949, to defray the Salaries, Contingencies, and Expenses
of the Electoral Department.

Summary

110

1948-49. 1947-48.

Salaries. Other
Charges. Total. Voted. Expended.

VOTE—ELECTORAL
£

10,998
«

9,170
£

20,168
£

36,785
£

35,257

VOTE—ELECTORAL
(Total number of officers : 1948-49, 22 ;

1947-48,19)

Salaries—

Other Salaries
22 (£212 to £1,025)
Payment to other Departments: officers'

services as Registrars
Payment to Post and Telegraph officers acting

as Registrars .. ..

Other Charges for and incidental to—

By-elections, expenses of
General election—

Expenses of taking
Licensing Poll
Preparation of rolls

Masterton special licensing polls
(a) Includes expenditureonprepars

1948-49. 1947-48.

Voted. Expended.

£

8,450

2,314

234

£

7,625

2,548

312

£

9,522
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2,250

6,000
1,500

10,000
600

aorirolls.

2,135

6,643
1,661
8,675
1,115
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